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	HOME CLUB
	AWAY CLUB
	DATE

	AC Federation

	Lym Valley
	WVCC
	Thursday 25th April

	WVCC
	Budleigh Salterton
	Wednesday 15th May

	WVCC
	Exeter
	Saturday 1st June

	WVCC
	East Dorset
	Friday 28th June

	Sidmouth
	WVCC
	Thursday 22nd August

	GC level Play

	Sidmouth
	WVCC
	Tuesday 30th April

	Exeter
	WCCV
	Tuesday 21st May

	Dowlish Wake
	WVCC
	Wednesday 12th June

	WVCC
	Exeter
	Tuesday 18th June

	WVCC
	Dowlish Wake
	Wednesday 17th July

	WVCC
	Sidmouth
	Friday 9th August

	GC High Handicap

	WVCC
	East Dorset
	Thursday 23rd May

	Swanage
	WVCC
	Thursday 6th June

	East Dorset
	WVCC
	Friday 14th June

	WVCC
	Swanage
	Wednesday 10th July

	GC Friendly

	Dowlish Wake
	WVCC
	Wednesday 29th May

	Yetminster 
	WVCC
	Saturday 29th June

	WVCC
	Charlton Horethorne
	Thursday 25th July

	WVCC
	Hamptworth
	Tuesday 13th August

	WVCC
	Yetminster
	Saturday 24th August

	WVCC
	Dowlish Wake
	Tuesday 24th September


 WVCC FIXTURES FOR 2024
